### EXPANO YOUR NETWORK!

## Everyone is welcome to join the group & attend our social, community and learning events.

#### **NETWORKING/SOCIAL MEETINGS -**

We meet at various locations within Logan County.

#### **BUSINESS/OFFICER MEETINGS -**

We meet on the first Thursday of each month.

#### **VOLUNTEER -**

We have several opportunities for our members to participate in community events.

#### **PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT -**

We have multiple events tailored to developing your professional skills.



# **JOIN US**

Take advantage of our 2019 membership offer and join for just \$10

Does your business have at least 5 people interested in being part of AMPT?

See inside for Business Memberships options!

Facebook: @AMPTLC AMPT@logancountychamber.com Logan County Chamber 970-522-5070



Young Professionals of A.M.P.T. connect business-minded people from diverse backgrounds to each other and our community.

Our mission is to encourage and foster an environment of professional, career, and personal growth; inspire and guide positive change in the community; and develop a new generation of leadership.

# A committee of the Logan County Chamber



### Membership Application

	Applicant	Information (Please Type	or Print)	
Name:		Email:		
Phone:		City:		
Address:		State:	Zip	):
Current Employe				
	SPOL	JSE/GUEST INFORMATIO	N	
Name:				
Phone:		Email:		
Current Employe	:r:	SIGNATURE		
Circulture of a rea		SIGNATURE	Deter	
Signature of applicant:			Date:	
Please indicate Annual Membership Investment:			Annual	2019
Platinum Membership (over 10 members included):			\$500	\$130
			¢250	Ć 00
Corporate Membership (up to 10 members):			\$250	\$ 90
Business Membership (up to 5 members):			\$150	\$ 45
Special Introductor	y Discount!	Give us a try and join for	r just \$10 pe	r person for 20
Individual Membership:			\$ 45	\$ 10
Spouse or additional partner member			\$ 40	\$ 10
Payment Options:		yer for group membership ber members only)	DS	
	Check enc	losed (payable to the Log	an County Cl	hamber)
	Credit Car	d payment (must provide	card or info	rmation)
Payment Mailing Address:		Logan County Chamber	r	
		109 N Front Street		
		Sterling, CO 80751		